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Receipt Page 1 of 2

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

Pl IOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 4512832
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4633362
Date of Transaction: 07/22/2019

r.-----CUSTOMER:

14{LAVE

L_1|PHOENIX,AZ 85012-1992 US |

1----lrum¥-1-1 DESCRIPTION 1IREMARKSII lITOTALiQ____~ PRICE ~~ ~

~~|CASES: AMC456647/$20.00, AMC456648/$20.00 |

NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS /
1|NEW MINING CLAIM PROCESSING FEE ~ - 11/8 - ~ 40.00~

1 2 112.00 ~EW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS / |
~ - 11/8 - 1 74.001 11 IINEW MINING CLAIMS LOCATION FEE

1 3 112.00 ~EW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS / |
1 11 IINEW MINING CLAIMS MAINTENANCE FEE ~| - n/a - 1 310.00

TOTAL:-$424.801

NO¥*Fiteiriswillappea-ron-credit-card-stateiiientas-"Hureauofillf-Ki-GIFEG"
ri-~1-_-AMOUNT: i36-------~ POSTMARKED?11*K---1

1----TYPE:CREDITCARDA'~~07/17/2019~
NAME:  CANEXCO INC

3800 N CENTRAL AVE ~ AUG 2 0 2019 ~
SUITE 460
PHOENIX AZ 85012-1992 US BY:___R#¥n__. __

E--CARD-NO:XXXXXXXX333&2997-AO-TH-CODE: 1633-13§--1
lISHANE W EBERT1 CARD:~ 1

-SiENATURE:HYMAIL

https://ilmocopOap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 7/22/2019
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rhts receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.
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/ UNITED STATES
DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR 

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

C R E D IT  CAR D  P A Y M E N T
For Mining Claim Maintenance Fee

□  THIS IS A CHANGE OF ADDRESS

TELEPHONE SUBMISSION -  ACCURACY OF THE BELOW INFORMATION IS THE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE CLAIMANT/OWNER

n a m e  _______________________________________________________

a d d ress  Q /J q $7M D  b fa ] )___________________________________
CITY $ ( b t t O C £  __________ STATE E d  ZIP / t L * !

p h o n e # 9 5 q  - 9 4 V r  A L W ___________  O h S k & N r

SEND RECEIPT TO [ 1̂ Above address

| Other (In c lu d e  N a m e  a n d  M a ilin g  A d d re ss)'. 

S ~ )

AMC NUMBER

WFL t d iL  V 7

+  V im ^ M ^ Ylzz^ C oja jn ivH t

CLAIM/SITE NAME

N 6 L l  W9

X  # of Claim/Site

x 165.00

? 330. u£>
Each

Total Charged 5 & (INITIALS/

RECEIPT #

DATE STAMP

O
zn t o
o ,
m

a5
IdO

x r a r n
N< __

r o
H C

r>4
X )

n n
o o
T |UJ -n

K> o
UJ rn

***** FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY *****

DATE INITIALS VERIFIED



Receipt Page 1 of 1

U nited  States D ep artm en t o f  the In terior  
B u reau  o f  L and M anagem ent

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY 
ONE N CENTRAL AVE 

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 
Phone: 602-417-9200

Receipt

No: 4531115

Transaction #: 4651955 
Date of Transaction: 08/13/2019

CUSTOMER:r SHANE EBERT 
9610 SHAD RD
PRINCE GEORGE,BC V2N 6L7 CA

LINE
# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS UNIT

PRICE TOTAL

1 1.00

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS- 
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / 
MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 
CASES: AMC456647/$330.00

2020
MAINT/2 - n/a - 330.00

T O T A L : |  $330.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "Bureau o f Land Mgmt CO".

1 AMOUNT: 330.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: 08/13/2019

NAME: EBERT, SHANE 
9610 SHAD RD
PRINCE GEORGE BC V2N 6L7 CA

CARD NO: XXXXXXXXXXXX2997 AUTH CODE: 08177S
NAME ON 

CARD: SHANE W EBERT

SIGNATURE:

REMARKS
PLEASE CHECK CANEXCO ADDRESS ON CENTRAL IN PHOENIX FOR LOST LOCATION 
DOCUMENTS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation o f a portion 
o f the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocop0ap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 8/13/2019

https://ilmocop0ap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder
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From:
CANEXCO Inc.
3800 N Central Avenue
STE 460, Phoenix AZ, 84047

To:
BLM Arizona State Office
One North Central Ave. Ste. 800 -04.e
Phoenix, AZ, 85004-4427 0 ...IC

1- S r
c-

E g NIX,
22 - (73 R> = DO
10 =14<

July 9, 2019 N TI

0 ~ 90
T-··ri

-

0
Please find enclosed Certificates of Locations for 2 Lode Mining claims staked in Mohave County
Arizona. The claims are Cobalt 16 to 17. We would like to record these 2 claims with the BLM.

Attached is an authorization form to cover the BLM recording fees of $212 per claim by credit card
payment. If any additional information is required please contact Shane Ebert, ph. 250-964-2699, or
email gberishane@gmail.com.

Thank you.

Sincerely,

Shane Ebert



NOTICE! !

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540

Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 9/11/2019

I 1 illi 1 li li Ill I Ilillill I lll~ 1 I Illi li ill li li I ill ill iti
Box Number= AZ15234

1 11111111111111111111111111111111111111111111111111111111111111111111111111111111 lilli'111111111111111
Claim Begin-End: AMC456647-AMC456648

6 Location Notices-Amendments and Supporting Documents

1111'llilll'll'lll 111111111111'llil AZ15234-13 AMC448147-AMC457012



MINING CLAIM STATUS REPORT - 2018 - 2019
r

Data Entered: 9 1 &0 1 i ci A.* MTP Checked By: 7~ ~-0 ,~ 19 4.A
GEO Checked By: --%-1-2&2-,2.-€b

LEAD SERIAL NUMBER : AMC 456647 thru AMC 456 6%8
NUMBER OF CLAIMS & TYPE: CHARGES:

LODE Processing Fee @ $20 I $ 44

PLACER Location Fee @ $37 - $~

ASSOCIATION PLACER Maintenance Fee @ $155 - 5 -~/6)

MILLSITE Add'I Maint Fee for Assoc Placer = $
, 41

TUNNELSITE SUBTOTAL 5 L~£ L.f

TOTAL ACREAGE : Per Claim _Other Fees $
(Placer Only) -

Other Fees $

NUMBER OF LOCATORS: TOTAL $

DOCUMENTS RECEIVED VIA: Over-the-Counter [ 1 Mail ~ TIMELY FILED: Yes [ 41 No [ 1

LEGAL DESCRIPTION : 1 2%14 R 61,4 su- (6, 17, 2- 0, 2- 1
T R SEC
T R SEC
T R SEC
T R SEC

BLM [ ] FORESTSERVICE [ ] SUBJ TO PL 359: Yes [ ] No [ ]
WILDERNESS AREA [ ]

SPLIT ESTATE: N/A [ ] SX [ ] PX [ ] OTHER[ ]
SRHA [ 1 Was proper Notice filed if located on SHRA Land? Yes [ ] No [ ]

RECONVEYED MINERALS ON BLM LAND REQUIRE OPENING ORDER FROM 1944 TO 1993:
Open to Entry On N/A [ ]

COMMENTS/STATUS: VOID [ ] PARTIALLY VOID [ ] PVT MINERALS [ ] WITH DRAWN LAN DS [ ]

OTHER[ ] =
0

crl
crl

[ ] Claimant acknowledges that portions of the following claim(s) site(s) may be void or voidable.

Printed Name of Claimant Signature of Claimant

******************** FINAL ADJUDICATION ********************
DATE INITIALS



1 111 :51 W(1?)5.13#)3.1#W IRI&ill Il l
When recorded mail to: FEE# 2019038r03

OFFICIAL RECORDS 4~.1,3 ...:453CANEXCO Inc. OF MOHAVE COUNTY Ab26*.aA
3800 N Central Avenue KRISTI BLAIR, le----Aj

COUNTY RECORDER le' ve ve ///
STE 460, Phoenix AZ, 84047 \1823>'

07/02/2019 09:48 AM Fee: $30.00

PAGE: 1 of 2

Certificate of Location - Lode MininR Claim

To All Whom it May Concern:
CANEXCO Inc., of 3800 N Central Avenue, STE 460, Phoenix, AZ., Midvale, hereby certifies that it has located the following lode
claim in Mohave County, AZ:

Claim name: Co\OA\% i 6
Date of Location: _,L16&===25_29 A
This claim is located mainly in the 5 2 6 of Section ~ ~- TZSN, RlSW, Gila & Salt River Meridian. The general course of
the claim is I (,0, 9- (3441'€€ 5

To tie this claim to the Public Survey,beginatthe SE corner of Section 17- , TZSN, RlSW, Gila & Salt River
Meridian. Bear 350 degrees for a distance of 1360 feettothe A/C corner ofthis claim.

Beginning at the NE corner of this claim, and continuing in a clockwise direction:
Thence 1500 feet, bearing 166.9- degreestothe SE corner, 10'
Thence 600 feet, bearing 2 SO. 3- degreestothe SW corner,

0Thence 1500 feet, bearing 390.9- degreestothe NW corner,
Thence 600 feet, bearing 97. ?- degrees to  the NE corner, the point of beginning. crl

0-
This claim covers an amount of surface containing 20.66 acres, more or less. This claim excludes any private lands which may be 0-
located within this location description. .Air

The corner posts, centerline end posts, and location monument consist of labeled 2 inch by 2 inch wooden posts, 4 feet high.
The location monument lies roughly along the center axis of the claim, ID feet fromthe llc, 44 4 boundary.

Dated and posted on the ground this ,-29 day of -FU l,1< , 2019. -0 = 82
0 - .-'
Z p r.4 :73

8 -
Shane Ebert-Agent for Locator » -~ 23'

A .
State of 1. B ( Notary S~l) 9 n.. -11

County of 4- 1 + m

This CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION was signed or attested before me on

4-1 /07 / M by unAnt E-hp C + (17 |*9tpl )31 Mohave County, Arizona
Notary Public

1 1
Date Name(s) or Person(s) **~* My Comm. Expires 04/13/2020

Commission No. 508830

Signature pt Notarial Officer Title (e.g. Notary Public)

My commission expires : =*r_13. _ ZOE- o_ __-
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When recorded mail to: 1 FEE# 2019038704

OFFICIAL RECORDS /#79 « i ,::···-A.CANEXCO Inc. oF MOHAVE COUNTY (16=*-,i.~1
3800 N Central Avenue KRISTI BLAIR, \1'~.BUB-~.~~04/COUNTY RECORDER 4--4STE 460, Phoenix AZ, 84047 .4./

07/02/2019 09:48 AM Fee: $30.00
PAGE: 1 of 2

Certificate of Location - Lode Mining Claim

To All Whom it May Concern:
CANEXCO Inc., of 3800 N Central Avenue, STE 460, Phoenix, AZ., Midvale, hereby certifies that it has located the following lode
claim in Mohave County, AZ:

Claim name: Co\?r»- 19
Date of LocaGIT--3-JIC-331-33 #(\
This claim is located mainly in the 9 E- Mof Section 13- T28N, RlSW, Gila & Salt River Meridian. The general course of
the claim is %0 -4- fle n,« € 5

To tie this claim to the Public Survey, beginat the 9 F. corner of Section ~ ~- 0 128N, RlSW, Gila & Salt River
Meridian. Bear 3 1 5 degrees for a distance of 1 3 10 feet to the // E corner of this claim.

Beginning at the NE corner of this claim, and continuing in a clockwise direction: E
Thence 1500 feet, bearing 1 60. 3- degrees to the SE corner, O
Thence 600 feet, bearing 515-6, 7 degrees to the SW corner,
Thence 1500 feet, bearing 3 41) 1 degreestothe NW corner, C.fl
Thence 600 feet, bearing 3-0 . 3 degrees to the NE corner, the point of beginning. 0-

0-
.m-This claim covers an amount of surface containing 20.66 acres, more or less. This claim excludes any private lands which may be 00located within this location description.

The corner posts, centerline end posts, and location monument consist of labeled 2 inch by 2 inch wooden posts, 4 feet high.
The location monument lies roughly along the center axis of the claim, 1 0 feet from the M r, &'411 boundary.

Dated and posted on the ground this 1~ day of J u l/\ e_ , 2019.
.6 rET 2 X

Mi ~ r-J~

Shane Ebert-Agent for Locator X ..I (,0 in
7.1 r¥1

A .
Stateof (Notary Sea~ - ·1

County of :>Nom

This CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION was signed or attested before me on

- 3hont. Ebert__ ,~:Sn~ Tracey Arnaro
Notary Public

/ Date Name(s) or Person(s)
Pb~ My Comm. Expires 04/13/2020

'.i-FA'2>14,1 U/1 1UA~LU. _ 1484-8.01 .. Commission No. 508830

Signiure of Notarial Officer Title (e.g. Notary Public)

My commission expires : Afr |& 7_9ZO
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Oracle BI Interactive Dashb~~s - LR2K Internal Dashboard Page 1 of 1

LR2000 Internal

CR Geographic Report with Land
Download User Guide (pdf)

Purpose: This report produces a geographic listing of case information based
on retrieval by Meridian/Township/Range. This report format will display the
case type, case disposition, meridian, township, range, section, survey type,
survey number, surface management agency, pending actions, serial number,
and total case acres.

To refresh the query, do a Ctrl-R. It resets the page and clears any criteria
fields that may have entries.

No Results

The specified criteria didn't result in any data. This is often caused by applying filters and/or selection
steps that are too restrictive or that contain incorrect values. Please check your analysis filters and
selection steps, and try again. The filters or selection steps currently being applied are shown below.

Filters

F Disposition is equal to AUTHORIZED, CANCELLED, EXPIRED, PENDING, REJECTED, RELINQUISHED, ------~
WITHDRAWN

and Meridian Township Range Section is equal to 14 0280N 018OW 016, 14 0280N 018OW 017, 14 0280N 0180W
020, 14 0280N 018OW 021 1

[and Admin_State is equal to AZ_ __~ _ |

https://ilmocopOap659.blm.doi.net:9503/analytics/saw.dll?Dashboard 8/20/2019



TOWNSHIP 28 NORTH RANGE 18 WEST OF THE GILA AND SALT RIVER MERIDIAN, ARIZONA
STATUS OF PUBLIC DOMAIN
LAND AND MINERALTITLES

MOHAVE COUNTY

4 35/3 2 4086' 2 •283 1 407  . 4374 1407/ 2 4075 1 40-5 4 40.75 3 4:71 2 406° 1 4065 . 4064 '3 4:64 2 40.6/ : 4. 64 . 40.0 3 4 C 51 2 il*3 4034 4 4034 3 4042 2 2022 : 456€

4- 1-L -1.- _L_L 1 1 -1- 1 -1- 1 -L -1- *5 34.82' * -1 -L -L -L ,-INDIX-¥5-SE9IIEIATEDY1IACTS
* 0 22836 [=-m --£'lli¥----7
*« 50' ..ACT NO T I I I'll'.1.1011

1 6 5 4 3 2 ~< 1 ~zzl6 34.60

%
7 3440 

A 2244/ %
3eed kecon

935959935959 935959 AN N.

1 34.34 U

4 
11

2 34.44 

H

r FOR ORDERS EFFECTING DISPOSALL OR USE OF·
975959 n ~2 UNIDENTIFIED LANDS WITHDRAWN FOR CLASSIFICATK»1,

4 7 8 9 10 11
2 34 52 1 MINERALS. WATER AND/OR OTHER PUOUC PURPOSES.

, REFER TO INDEX OF MISCELLANEOUS DOCUMENTS.

4 I -0/ST NO. 2
4 34 62 72 :2;K75 --Ill--I---i------#--

· R// 25975959 959097 935959 GRAZING DIST. NO. 2

- C .CO34 70

S 25:7 B

4  500 -C -IDS 457 NE
2 32 77 /35618 488 -

D/C 459 SE

4 18 17 16 15 14 13 -
3 34.85 -

-14 34.92 ---
99097 9950/3 953097 9~959

3495 1 47!g 4 2518 -

494&!P -
61 -4 Cac - -2 4108 - 39902 3524 7 7 -

95977

--

59500-
19 21 ~22- -1 23 24 -

3 354 6-45 7-324.331 1 3132 5 "HE

MS 2517 A
20661 -

/056/6 -1 LIC-22- - -• S 10) ./. 6 39/24 3515 . 2076 2 3: 95-t ---

1 
ar IE 20 93/959

1 33 E 3 .C. 1 3354 ---2 34/8

4 -
2 35.26

4 30 29 28 27 26 25 -
3 35 32

1 35.37 '

995000 935559 935959

1 35.46

995000

2 35 60

4 31 32 33 34 35 36
3 33 72 [I-m'02-EAP 035584

-1 R/. 1 5/28/:998 1 JB 1
4 25 £6 %4.., Dee' Recon

4 22448

LIT A 435.77
935959 nozy -,e/. 

Ling 114°09 '42 W

985 •04 935959 935959 .! M,1 Lot 35' 45 ' 44 ' N ~~~~~~~1~

SCALE
7,7-3,-2Ut=-=F k--4------------4 T. u.m.

30 ch,iM; to m, inell - R. 20..1



Shane Ebert
9610 Shad Road
Prince George, BC, V2N 6L7

,/ R:961905.102050 CANAD~~POSTES | )-
~ ~ Destination: Unh,~ StatesPOST7~CANADA

<4 V Date Pos~}2019.07.09 3.12
\ 1 1.00 PRINCE G~d#6~212TO 0.043 kg |4~44 m.~ --~60125521 0961905 | 0102066-1 ...
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